SSF Dammam Championship 042025 R1
Dammam, 17- - 19-4-2025

Event 15 Boys, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
2025-04-19 - 10:50 Results
:14:18.00
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Entry Time Swam Time Pts Nat
1. MOHAMMED YOUSIF, ALABDULAL 13 SLM NT 10:25.74 377 KSA
100m: 20.38 20.38 300m: 2:33.05 1:19.57 500m: 5:13.74 1:20.81 700m: 7:53.42 1:19.23
200m:; 1:13.48 53.10 400m: 3:52.93 1:19.88 600m: 6:34.19 1:20.45 800m: 10:25.74 2:32.32
2. ZIAD AHMED, BERIK 13 QDS 10:47.00 10:36.49 358 EG
100m: 1:14.64 1:14.64 300m: 3:57.46 1:21.28 500m: 6:39.77 1:20.80 700m: 9:21.90 1:20.39
200m: 2:36.18 1:21.54 400m: 5:18.97 1:21.51 600m: 8:01.51 1:21.74 800m: 10:36.49 1:14.59
3. SULAYMAN FADHEL, ALHASHIM 13 KHJ 10:31.07 10:36.61 358 KSA
100m: 1:16.00 1:16.00 300m: 4:04.10 1:23.51 500m: 6:47.36 1:19.26 700m: 9:25.33 1:17.49
200m: 2:40.59 1:24.59 400m: 5:28.10 1:24.00 600m: 8:07.84 1:20.48 800m: 10:36.61 1:11.28
4. HASSAN ALI, AL-SHIBIB 13 IBT 10:41.78 10:40.61 351 KSA
100m: 1:15.20 1:15.20 300m: 4:00.00 1:22.35 500m: 6:46.30 1:22.41 700m: 9:26.02 1:19.04
200m: 2:37.65 1:22.45 400m: 5:23.89 1:23.89 600m: 8:06.98 1:20.68 800m: 10:40.61 1:14.59
5. HUSSAIN ALI, ALSHALATY 14 SFA 11:14.43 11:19.82 294 KSA
100m: 1:15.51 1:15.51 300m: 4:05.31 1:25.43 500m: 7:01.38 1:28.69 700m: 9:54.93 1:25.64
200m: 2:39.88 1:24.37 400m: 5:32.69 1:27.38 600m: 8:29.29 1:27.91 800m: 11:19.82 1:24.89
6. ALI HASSAN, ALHENABI 13 SFA NT 11:35.01 275 KSA
100m: 1:15.91 1:15.91 300m: 4:13.69 1:29.79 500m:; 7:12.38 1:29.83 700m: 10:07.29 1:24.31
200m: 2:43.90 1:27.99 400m: 5:42.55 1:28.86 600m: 8:42.98 1:30.60 800m: 11:35.01 1:27.72
7. HASAN HANI, AL MARHOON 13 SLM 12:06.29 12:04.51 243 KSA
100m: 1:22.47 1:22.47 300m: 4:27.03 1:32.36 500m: 7:35.31 1:33.83 700m: 10:41.66 1:32.72
200m: 2:54.67 1:32.20 400m: 6:01.48 1:34.45 600m: 9:08.94 1:33.63 800m: 12:04.51 1:22.85
8. RIDHA AMEER, ALMAJED 13 KHJ 11:53.89 12:04.61 242 KSA
100m: 1:21.54 1:21.54 300m: 4:26.58 1:32.50 500m:; 7:34.15 1:33.37 700m: 10:41.19 1:32.46
200m: 2:54.08 1:32.54 400m: 6:00.78 1:34.20 600m: 9:08.73 1:34.58 800m: 12:04.61 1:23.42
9. AHMED ABDULLAH, AL-MOHAMMED#13  IBT 11:55.24 12:25.83 222 KSA
100m: 1:22.04 1:22.04 300m: 4:27.90 1:33.30 500m: 7:40.56 1:36.31 700m: 10:50.31 1:32.17
200m: 2:54.60 1:32.56 400m: 6:04.25 1:36.35 600m: 9:18.14 1:37.58 800m: 12:25.83 1:35.52
10. HASSAM SAEED, ALMAHUR 13 QDS NT 12:38.74 211 KSA
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 300m: 4:39.02 1:38.46 500m: 7:57.04 1:38.81 700m: 11:01.22 1:28.58
200m: 3:00.56 1:36.55 400m: 6:18.23 1:39.21 600m: 9:32.64 1:35.60 800m: 12:38.74 1:37.52
11. MUNEER RYAAN MORHAF WALID, J.13 ACA QDS NT 12:48.14 203 GB
100m: 1:23.73 1:23.73 300m: 4:44.50 1:40.92 500m: 7:59.75 1:36.99 700m: 11:13.64 1:35.84
200m: 3:03.58 1:39.85 400m: 6:22.76 1:38.26 600m: 9:37.80 1:38.05 800m: 12:48.14 1:34.50
Event 15 Boys, 800m Freestyle 15- 17 years
2025-04-19 - 10:50 Results
:12:58.00
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Entry Time Swam Time Pts Nat
1. MOSTAFA AHMED, MOTAWAA 16 QDS 9:07.42 9:14.83 541 EG
100m: 1:04.22 1:04.22 300m: 3:25.44 1:10.81 500m: 5:46.75 1:10.75 700m: 8:08.18 1:10.29
200m: 2:14.63 1:10.41 400m: 4:36.00 1:10.56 600m: 6:57.89 1:11.14 800m: 9:14.83 1:06.65
2. ALI FAISAL, ALSAIHATI 16 KHJ 9:58.45 9:43.93 464 KSA
100m: 1:09.77 1:09.77 300m: 3:40.26 1:15.86 500m: 6:13.66 1:16.94 700m: 8:48.58 1:17.11
200m: 2:24.40 1:14.63 400m: 4:56.72 1:16.46 600m: 7:31.47 1:17.81 800m: 9:43.93 55.35
3. YOUSSEF TAREK, HEMDAN 16 BT 9:36.46 10:29.09 371 EG
100m: 1:12.75 1:12.75 300m: 3:49.72 1:18.29 500m: 6:28.69 1:18.92 700m: 9:08.92 1:19.15
200m: 2:31.43 1:18.68 400m: 5:09.77 1:20.05 600m:; 7:49.77 1:21.08 800m: 10:29.09 1:20.17
4. MUSAED MANSOUR, ALQAHTANI 17 QDS 10:31.87 10:35.60 359 KSA
100m: 1:13.51 1:13.51 300m: 3:52.30 1:20.15 500m: 7:53.99 1:20.42 700m: 11:59.39 1:23.79
200m: 2:32.15 1:18.64 400m: 6:33.57 2:41.27 600m: 10:35.60 2:41.61 800m: 10:35.60
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Event 15, Boys, 800m Freestyle 17 - 15, years
Rank Age Entry Time Swam Time Pts
5. ALI SAMI, ALHILAL 16 KHJ 10:34.08 10:52.14 333
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 300m: 3:50.97 1:21.86 500m: 6:40.59 1:25.06 700m: 9:31.02 1:24.65
200m: 2:29.11 1:18.36 400m: 5:15.53 1:24.56 600m: 8:06.37 1:25.78 800m: 10:52.14 1:21.12
6. AHMED MOFIQ, AL-MOWAUS 15 BT 11:13.94 10:54.66 329
100m: 1:13.88 1:13.88 4:01.55 1:24.50 500m: 6:50.80 1:24.38 700m: 9:35.53 1:21.43
200m: 2:37.05 1:23.17 5:26.42 1:24.87 600m: 8:14.10 1:23.30 800m: 10:54.66 1:19.13
7. OMAR SALAH, ABDEL RAHMAN 15 SLM 10:35.71 10:59.50 322
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 4:00.22 1:23.03 500m: 6:49.53 1:24.99 700m: 9:39.70 1:24.99
200m: 2:37.19 1:21.27 5:24.54 1:24.32 600m: 8:14.71 1:25.18 800m: 10:59.50 1:19.80
8. MUHAMMAD BASHIR, MUTLEQ 15 SLM NT 11:26.65 285
100m: 1:13.95 1:13.95 4:04.56 1:27.30 500m: 7:01.22 1:28.38 700m: 9:59.42 1:29.08
200m: 2:37.26 1:23.31 5:32.84 1:28.28 600m: 8:30.34 1:29.12 800m: 11:26.65 1:27.23
9. FURAT SAEED, AL NASSER 16 MHT NT 11:28.64 282
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 4:13.08 1:28.20 500m: 7:11.50 1:29.65 700m: 10:08.85 1:27.97
200m: 2:44.88 1:27.60 5:41.85 1:28.77 600m: 8:40.88 1:29.38 800m: 11:28.64 1:19.79
10. MOHAMMED WAJIH, ALQASIM 15 MHT 11:43.67 12:12.79 234
100m: 1:16.04 1:16.04 4:20.15 1:33.85 500m: 7:29.78 1:33.65 700m: 10:41.48 1:34.58
200m: 2:46.30 1:30.26 5:56.13 1:35.98 600m: 9:06.90 1:37.12 800m: 12:12.79 1:31.31
HASSAN ALI, ALKUAIBI 16 NOR NT NT
Event 15 Men, 800m Freestyle 18 years and older
2025-04-19 - 10:50 Results
:11:38.00
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Entry Time Swam Time Pts
1. MOHAMMED HANI, ALZAKI 19 QDS 8:58.81 9:11.66 550
100m: 1:04.54 1:04.54 3:23.45 1:10.23 500m: 5:46.99 1:12.74 700m: 8:10.53 1:10.94
200m: 2:13.22 1:08.68 400m: 4:34.25 1:10.80 600m: 6:59.59 1:12.60 800m: 9:11.66 1:01.13
2. AHMED MOHAMMED, ALMOEIBED 18 KHJ 8:43.80 9:11.98 549
100m: 1:03.68 1:03.68 3:22.85 1:10.31 500m: 5:46.87 1:12.87 700m: 8:10.33 1:10.94
200m: 2:12.54 1:08.86 400m: 4:34.00 1:11.15 600m: 6:59.39 1:12.52 800m: 9:11.98 1:01.65
3. MOHAMMED SAEED, ALMAHUR 18 QDS 9:07.25 9:43.30 465
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 3:34.17 1:13.48 500m: 6:01.67 1:13.40 700m: 8:30.93 1:15.03
200m: 2:20.69 1:12.89 4:48.27 1:14.10 600m: 7:15.90 1:14.23 800m: 9:43.30 1:12.37
4. RIDHA MAHDI, ALOSAIF 18 KHJ 9:32.24 9:47.11 456
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 3:36.94 1:15.70 500m: 6:07.83 1:15.64 700m: 8:36.65 1:14.04
200m: 2:21.24 1:14.28 4:52.19 1:15.25 600m: 7:22.61 1:14.78 800m: 9:47.11 1:10.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Saudi Swimming Federation

2025-04-19 11:46 - Page 2



